The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #:	BILL NO. 19- 43	Name:				
Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	Passed			
File created:	1/15/2019	In control:	City Council - Regular Session			
On agenda:	3/5/2019	Final action:	3/19/2019			
Title:	An Ordinance approving a development agreement between The Streets of West Pryor, LLC and The City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, for the Streets of West Pryor Development. (NOTE: First reading by City Council on March 5, 2019. Passed unanimously.)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Ordinance, 2. Development Agreement (Final for Council Packets)					
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
3/19/2019	1	City Council - Regular Session	adopted and numbered	Pass	
3/5/2019	1	City Council - Regular Session	advanced to second reading	Pass	